Agenda:

1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.
2:50 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

WASHINGTON

Ulc

UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION

Rulemaking to Consider Adoption of Rules
Relating to Marine Pilotage Rate-setting
Workshop Agenda
Docket TP-180402
October 19, 2018

Meeting Opening

Opening Comments

Introductions

Overview of Rulemaking and Timeline
Review of Workshop Agenda

Scope and Focus of Rulemaking
e Requirements and direction of the Statute
e The distinction between procedural and rate filing issues

Discussion on the Definition of Terms
Break

Overview of Comments Received
Discussion of Participant Comments
Open Discussion

Next Steps and Adjourn



