

## Rulemaking to Consider Adoption of Rules Relating to Marine Pilotage Rate-setting Workshop Agenda Docket TP-180402 October 19, 2018

## Agenda:

1:30 p.m.	<ul> <li>Meeting Opening</li> <li>Opening Comments</li> <li>Introductions</li> <li>Overview of Rulemaking and Timeline</li> <li>Review of Workshop Agenda</li> </ul>
2:00 p.m.	<ul> <li>Scope and Focus of Rulemaking</li> <li>Requirements and direction of the Statute</li> <li>The distinction between procedural and rate filing issues</li> </ul>
2:30 p.m.	Discussion on the Definition of Terms
2:50 p.m.	Break
3:00 p.m.	Overview of Comments Received
3:30 p.m.	Discussion of Participant Comments
4:30 p.m.	Open Discussion
5:00 p.m.	Next Steps and Adjourn